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maandag   21:00 Lanes 1 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 6 G.V.D. 22 6 502 110 12980 10862 591 1699 684 1966
2 12 1 The Sensational Triple B 19 9 457 141 12535 9736 554 1553 671 1964
3 3 10 Flexa Forte 17 ½ 10 ½ 486 120 12756 10221 585 1566 710 1941
4 2 9 Peters Keukens 16 12 536 86 13178 11495 633 1761 727 2076
5 4 5 Get 2 Work 16 12 472 130 12691 9991 555 1508 689 1934
6 5 7 The Outsiders 15 13 458 140 12614 10037 573 1634 703 2024
7 1 12 GameKings 14 ½ 13 ½ 488 119 12747 10555 561 1576 667 1939
8 11 8 Bad Boys 13 15 506 107 12722 10619 562 1592 671 1892
9 7 4 BowlingBuik 12 16 486 120 12439 10231 600 1543 709 1870

10 6 11 Spare Us 10 18 443 150 12196 9574 536 1549 643 1870
11 9 2 All in 4 7 21 468 133 10773 8366 572 1580 716 2012
12 10 3 Bowling Stonez 6 22 400 178 12065 8579 459 1323 641 1869

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Get 2 Work 573 666 650 1889 3 <---> The Outsiders 642 640 566 1848 1
3-4 BowlingBuik 590 559 574 1723 0 <---> GameKings 641 656 633 1930 4
5-6 All in 4 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Flexa Forte 636 551 634 1821 4
7-8 The Sensational Triple 671 658 635 1964 4 <---> Peters Keukens 661 627 629 1917 0

9-10 G.V.D. 621 617 656 1894 3 <---> Bad Boys 576 658 624 1858 1
11-12 Bowling Stonez 592 553 579 1724 2 <---> Spare Us 594 561 562 1717 2

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today 12- 9 10- 5  7-11  4- 6  2- 3  8- 1
Next Week  6- 1  2-11  8-12  3- 5  4- 9  7-10

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 582 Peters Keukens 550 Bad Boys 544 G.V.D.
Scratch Series 1680 Peters Keukens 1558 G.V.D. 1558 GameKings

Handicap Game 671 The Sensational Triple B 666 Get 2 Work 661 Peters Keukens
Handicap Series 1964 The Sensational Triple B 1930 GameKings 1917 Peters Keukens

Men Scratch Game 234 Peter van Beem 225 Toon Peters 224 Dennis van Hoogstraten
Scratch Series 614 Dennis van Hoogstraten 611 Toon Peters 602 Gerard Smid

Handicap Game 276 Peter van Beem 258 Jarno Vos 253 Elroy Ruzette
Handicap Series 722 Peter van Beem 680 Toon Peters 674 Jarno Vos

674 Gerard Smid

Women Scratch Game 185 Marlou Klabbers 170 Desiree Smid 165 Willeke Peters
165 Brigitte van Hoogstraten

Scratch Series 502 Marlou Klabbers 484 Desiree Smid 442 Willeke Peters
Handicap Game 227 Willeke Peters 223 Marlou Klabbers 219 Brigitte van Hoogstraten

Handicap Series 628 Willeke Peters 616 Marlou Klabbers 601 Brigitte van Hoogstraten

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 633 Peters Keukens 600 BowlingBuik 591 G.V.D.
Scratch Series 1761 Peters Keukens 1699 G.V.D. 1634 The Outsiders

Handicap Game 727 Peters Keukens 716 All in 4 710 Flexa Forte
Handicap Series 2076 Peters Keukens 2024 The Outsiders 2012 All in 4

Men Scratch Game 276 Toon Peters 258 Cris van Hoogstraten 247 Wim Hermsen
Scratch Series 665 Hans Peters 655 Cris van Hoogstraten 621 Toon Peters

Handicap Game 293 Wim Hermsen 276 Peter van Beem 265 Hans Peters
Handicap Series 743 Hans Peters 733 Wim Hermsen 722 Peter van Beem

Women Scratch Game 212 Desiree Smid 212 Marieke Peters 207 Marlou Klabbers
Scratch Series 583 Marieke Peters 530 Marlou Klabbers 521 Desiree Smid

Handicap Game 231 Willeke Peters 226 Desiree Smid 223 Marlou Klabbers
Handicap Series 641 Willeke Peters 625 Desiree Smid 616 Marlou Klabbers
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - The Sensational Triple B
Bob Geurts 137 58 2065 15 173 457 233 637 142 173 142 457 637
Geert-Jan Bruins bk155 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter van Beem 165 38 3477 21 234 596 276 722 234 169 193 596 722
Michel Willems 141 55 2115 15 179 508 236 623 0 0
2 - All in 4
Nesa Mitic 162 40 1459 9 218 546 0 0
Patrick Dilweg 160 42 2404 15 202 563 204 554 0 0
Rodger Kuijpers 146 51 1468 10 179 489 0 0
Hubert Vehreschild 150 49 2715 18 185 503 229 656 0 0
Jimmy Giesbert bk191 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 - Bowling Stonez
Hans Koedijker 143 53 2150 15 193 482 200 584 147 141 137 425 584
Kobus van der Putten 126 63 2650 21 165 435 228 624 126 107 118 351 540
Tijn de Groodt 131 62 2754 21 189 462 252 651 140 126 145 411 600
4 - BowlingBuik
Bram Sarelse 162 40 2921 18 212 607 194 578 155 153 153 461 578
Mitch Hendriks 158 43 1896 12 225 540 146 124 154 424 541
Tim Evers 166 37 2000 12 223 535 0 0
Jitse Teunissen 158 43 2859 18 203 555 242 696 168 161 146 475 604
5 - Get 2 Work
Willeke Peters 134 60 2817 21 185 452 231 641 131 146 165 442 628
Marlou Klabbers 166 37 2991 18 207 530 223 616 139 185 178 502 616
Ger Nillesen 172 33 3628 21 205 570 238 668 169 201 173 543 645
6 - G.V.D.
Gerard Smid 187 23 3379 18 223 602 247 674 202 177 223 602 674
Desiree Smid 167 37 3007 18 212 521 226 625 149 170 165 484 592
Vincent Disveld 148 50 1779 12 176 481 158 158 156 472 628
Melvin Louvet 164 39 494 3 183 494 0 0
Juriaan Smid 188 22 2069 11 231 607 0 0

7 - The Outsiders
Dennis Peters 155 45 1402 9 175 517 0 0
Willy Duyghuisen 154 46 2783 18 184 498 214 606 158 167 143 468 606
Koen Basten 149 49 1342 9 197 490 197 159 134 490 652
Marieke Peters 157 44 1886 12 212 583 0 0
Ferdi Maks 174 32 2624 15 222 568 214 590 157 184 159 500 590
8 - Bad Boys
Rene Candel 150 49 2714 18 199 525 218 591 140 147 135 422 563
Wim Hermsen 165 38 3471 21 247 595 293 733 148 193 157 498 612
Dennis van Hoogstraten 191 20 2303 12 230 614 180 210 224 614 683
Michael Verschoof 172 33 1033 6 202 517 0 0

9 - Peters Keukens
Hans Peters 189 21 3986 21 239 665 265 743 197 180 209 586 652
Jordi Ter horst 177 30 1065 6 222 604 0 0
Willy Janssen 170 35 3578 21 205 591 207 585 160 173 150 483 585
Toon Peters 191 20 2866 15 276 621 248 680 225 195 191 611 680
Francesco Sopacua bk175 31 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 - Flexa Forte
Cris van Hoogstraten 192 19 4036 21 258 655 243 662 214 163 222 599 662
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 143 53 3008 21 173 458 219 601 144 130 165 439 601
Hans Zonnenberg 151 48 3177 21 194 484 220 631 157 137 126 420 558

11 - Spare Us
Jarno Vos 149 49 2686 18 205 515 258 674 152 158 205 515 674
Dion van Hoogstraten 152 47 3198 21 180 471 228 615 167 159 135 461 602
Wessel Pierik 142 54 2557 18 202 575 210 537 126 95 73 294 441
Niek van Well 186 23 1676 9 228 570 0 0

12 - GameKings
Teun Daalmeijer 156 44 2039 13 194 499 177 177 152 147 135 434 560
Bjorn Konings 167 37 3023 18 195 552 234 669 182 175 195 552 669
Elroy Ruzette 165 38 2317 14 210 572 253 475 183 210 179 572 701
Roel Ariaans 176 30 3176 18 214 559 229 655 0 0
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joop Peeters 169 35 1524 9 183 534 158 179 163 500 605
Marc Peperzak 156 44 470 3 180 470 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cris van Hoogstraten 192 19 4036 21 258 655 243 662 214 163 222 599 662
Dennis van Hoogstraten 191 20 2303 12 230 614 180 210 224 614 683
Toon Peters 191 20 2866 15 276 621 248 680 225 195 191 611 680
Hans Peters 189 21 3986 21 239 665 265 743 197 180 209 586 652
Juriaan Smid 188 22 2069 11 231 607 0 0
Gerard Smid 187 23 3379 18 223 602 247 674 202 177 223 602 674
Niek van Well 186 23 1676 9 228 570 0 0
Jordi Ter horst 177 30 1065 6 222 604 0 0
Roel Ariaans 176 30 3176 18 214 559 229 655 0 0
Ferdi Maks 174 32 2624 15 222 568 214 590 157 184 159 500 590
Ger Nillesen 172 33 3628 21 205 570 238 668 169 201 173 543 645
Michael Verschoof 172 33 1033 6 202 517 0 0
Willy Janssen 170 35 3578 21 205 591 207 585 160 173 150 483 585
Bjorn Konings 167 37 3023 18 195 552 234 669 182 175 195 552 669
Tim Evers 166 37 2000 12 223 535 0 0
Peter van Beem 165 38 3477 21 234 596 276 722 234 169 193 596 722
Elroy Ruzette 165 38 2317 14 210 572 253 475 183 210 179 572 701
Wim Hermsen 165 38 3471 21 247 595 293 733 148 193 157 498 612
Melvin Louvet 164 39 494 3 183 494 0 0
Bram Sarelse 162 40 2921 18 212 607 194 578 155 153 153 461 578
Nesa Mitic 162 40 1459 9 218 546 0 0
Patrick Dilweg 160 42 2404 15 202 563 204 554 0 0
Jitse Teunissen 158 43 2859 18 203 555 242 696 168 161 146 475 604
Mitch Hendriks 158 43 1896 12 225 540 146 124 154 424 541
Teun Daalmeijer 156 44 2039 13 194 499 177 177 152 147 135 434 560
Dennis Peters 155 45 1402 9 175 517 0 0
Willy Duyghuisen 154 46 2783 18 184 498 214 606 158 167 143 468 606
Dion van Hoogstraten 152 47 3198 21 180 471 228 615 167 159 135 461 602
Bert Geerlings 151 48 454 3 161 454 0 0
Hans Zonnenberg 151 48 3177 21 194 484 220 631 157 137 126 420 558
Hubert Vehreschild 150 49 2715 18 185 503 229 656 0 0
Rene Candel 150 49 2714 18 199 525 218 591 140 147 135 422 563
Jarno Vos 149 49 2686 18 205 515 258 674 152 158 205 515 674
Koen Basten 149 49 1342 9 197 490 197 159 134 490 652
Vincent Disveld 148 50 1779 12 176 481 158 158 156 472 628
Rodger Kuijpers 146 51 1468 10 179 489 0 0
Hans Koedijker 143 53 2150 15 193 482 200 584 147 141 137 425 584
Wessel Pierik 142 54 2557 18 202 575 210 537 126 95 73 294 441
Michel Willems 141 55 2115 15 179 508 236 623 0 0
Bob Geurts 137 58 2065 15 173 457 233 637 142 173 142 457 637
Tijn de Groodt 131 62 2754 21 189 462 252 651 140 126 145 411 600
Kobus van der Putten 126 63 2650 21 165 435 228 624 126 107 118 351 540
Geert-Jan Bruins bk155 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jimmy Giesbert bk191 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
Francesco Sopacua bk175 31 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Desiree Smid 167 37 3007 18 212 521 226 625 149 170 165 484 592
Marlou Klabbers 166 37 2991 18 207 530 223 616 139 185 178 502 616
Marieke Peters 157 44 1886 12 212 583 0 0
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 143 53 3008 21 173 458 219 601 144 130 165 439 601
Willeke Peters 134 60 2817 21 185 452 231 641 131 146 165 442 628
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